
Skriešanas seriāls "Tepera takas'' 2020. 1. kārta 

11.06.2020 

Organizators : Guntars Markss 

Distanču priekšnieks : Guntars Markss 

[#1] [#2] [#3] [S10] [S12] [S15] 

[S18] [S40] [S55] [S55+] [S7] [V10] 

[V12] [V15] [V18] [V35] [V45] [V55] 

[V55+] [V7] 

 

S7 Distance (1): 1 KP 1,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                     Klubs      Rezultāt               

 1.  1009 Katrīna Fanta             Individuāl 00:06:08 

 2.   812 Elza Muižniece            Variņi     00:07:16 +01:08 

 3.   600 Aivita Adukone            Smiltene   00:08:40 +02:32 

 4.   718 Marta Šilova              Individ.   00:09:04 +02:56 

V7 Distance (1): 1 KP 1,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                     Klubs      Rezultāt               

 1.   689 Miķelis Zetmanis          Slvas Ziķe 00:05:30 

 2.   998 Markuss Gaismiņš          Smiltene   00:05:36 +00:06 

 3.   739 Tomass Petrovskis         Pakalni    00:06:09 +00:39 

 4.   729 Miķelis Zariņš            Individ.   00:07:56 +02:26 

 5.   674 Rolands Kerpe             Individuāl 00:08:16 +02:46 

 6.   719 Reinis Šilovs             Individ.   00:08:54 +03:24 

 7.   672 Mārtiņš Deņīsovs          Smiltene   00:10:05 +04:35 

 8.   720 Andris Šilovs             Individ.   00:14:48 +09:18 

 9.   676 Raivo Ķerpe               Individuāl 00:20:59 +15:29 

S10 Distance (1): 1 KP 1,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                     Klubs      Rezultāt               

 1.   725 Una Pērkone               Smiltene B 00:04:18 

 2.   680 Estere Elisa Drīveniece   Cēsu pilsē 00:04:43 +00:25 

 3.   649 Alise Ķikāne              Individuāl 00:05:15 +00:57 

 4.   667 Rebeka Skorenko           Smiltenes  00:05:45 +01:27 

 5.   560 Karlīna Rīdere            Smiltenes  00:05:58 +01:40 

 6.   810 Sanija Jansone            Smiltenes  00:06:07 +01:49 

V10 Distance (1): 1 KP 1,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                     Klubs      Rezultāt               

 1.   650 Marsels Dūmiņš            BJSS       00:04:06 

 2.   968 Rihards Jemsts            Smiltenes  00:04:27 +00:21 

 3.   733 Aleksis Jēkabsons         Smiltenes  00:04:48 +00:42 

 4.   670 Rūdolfs Zelmanis          Silva Ziķe 00:04:51 +00:45 

 5.   955 Edvards Balodis           Smiltene V 00:04:58 +00:52 

 6.   668 Adrians Šics              Individuāl 00:05:01 +00:55 
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 7.   738 Hugo Pakalns              Smiltenes  00:05:03 +00:57 

 8.   664 Sandijs Metuzāls          Smiltenes  00:05:07 +01:01 

 9.   572 Eduards Vilkasts          Smiltenes  00:05:08 +01:02 

10.   977 Emīls Ķikāns              Individuāl 00:05:09 +01:03 

10.   732 Rodrigo Jurciņš           Smiltenes  00:05:09 +01:03 

12.   547 Eduards Kalniņš           Smiltene   00:05:21 +01:15 

13.   673 Gustavs Slapjums          BJSS       00:05:23 +01:17 

14.   716 Ritvars Melderis          BJSS       00:05:30 +01:24 

14.   707 Jānis Putrālis            Individuāl 00:05:30 +01:24 

16.   710 Roberts Tomms             Individ.   00:05:38 +01:32 

17.   717 Mārcis Meiss              Individ.   00:05:39 +01:33 

18.   675 Mareks Ķerpe              Individuāl 00:05:42 +01:36 

19.   702 Daniels Vaitkunas         Palsmane   00:05:47 +01:41 

20.   714 Arvīds Nulle              Individ.   00:05:48 +01:42 

21.   695 Artūrs Brūvelis           Individuāl 00:05:51 +01:45 

22.   734 Gustavs Asaris            Smiltenes  00:05:54 +01:48 

23.   609 Annija Cera               Palsmane   00:05:57 +01:51 

24.   706 Gustavs Sedols            Individ.   00:05:59 +01:53 

25.   678 Nikolass Freimanis        Individuāl 00:06:20 +02:14 

26.   663 Valters Gavars            Smiltenes  00:06:23 +02:17 

27.   727 Jēkabs Čakārnis           Vijciems   00:06:27 +02:21 

28.   731 Markuss Mežulis           R4F        00:06:30 +02:24 

29.   962 Marta Krēvica             Individuāl 00:06:40 +02:34 

30.  1008 Daniels Fanta             Individuāl 00:06:42 +02:36 

31.   705 Henrijs Millers           Individ.   00:07:18 +03:12 

32.   691 Matīss Zvackis            Individ.   00:07:29 +03:23 

S12 Distance (1): 1 KP 1,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                     Klubs      Rezultāt               

 1.   905 Sanija Kaņipova           Variņi     00:04:30 

 2.   465 Paula Petrovska           Smiltenes  00:04:33 +00:03 

 3.   800 Elīza Ķikāne              Smiltenes  00:04:41 +00:11 

 4.   593 Sandija Jansone           Smiltene F 00:05:02 +00:32 

 5.   730 Alise Reingolde           SIA Privāt 00:05:13 +00:43 

 6.   811 Eimija Muižniece          Variņ      00:05:17 +00:47 

 7.   463 Dinija Rīdere             Smiltenes  00:05:19 +00:49 

 8.   698 Sofija Apsīte             Individuāl 00:07:29 +02:59 

V12 Distance (1): 1 KP 1,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                     Klubs      Rezultāt               

 1.  1021 Aldis Ābeltiņš            Individuāl 00:05:23 

 2.  1682 Kristians Ločmelis        Variņi     00:05:29 +00:06 

 3.   713 Pēteris Nulle             Individ.   00:05:40 +00:17 

 4.   694 Harijs Brūvelis           Individuāl 00:06:15 +00:52 

 5.   863 Maikls Petrovs            Variņi     00:06:21 +00:58 

 6.   671 Dairis Jaroslovskis       SBJSS      00:06:49 +01:26 

 7.   728 Tomass Bērts              Vijciems   00:06:58 +01:35 

 8.   681 Emīls Žačs                Smiltenes  00:17:07 +11:44 

 9.   686 Roberts Grīnliņš          Individuāl 00:18:58 +13:35 

S55+ Distance (1): 1 KP 1,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                     Klubs      Rezultāt               

 1.   677 Marija Krūmiņa            Variņi     00:08:54 

 2.   721 Vineta Sīmane             Individ.   00:14:41 +05:47 
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V15 Distance (2): 1 KP 3,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                     Klubs      Rezultāt               

 1.   483 Mārcis Āboliņš            Smiltenes  00:12:56 

 2.   679 Jānis Freimanis           Individuāl 00:13:39 +00:43 

 3.   482 Roberts Kašs              Smiltenes  00:14:34 +01:38 

 4.  1004 Markuss Muižarājs         Smiltenes  00:14:45 +01:49 

 5.   977 Rodrigo Ķikulis           Variņi     00:23:01 +10:05 

 6.   699 Kurts Apsītis             Individ    00:24:59 +12:03 

S15 Distance (2): 1 KP 3,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                     Klubs      Rezultāt               

 1.   802 Liene Ķikāne              SSmiltenes 00:15:20 

 2.   439 Emīlija Seņka             SCV        00:15:34 +00:14 

 3.   696 Sāra Dorše                Smiltenes  00:16:18 +00:58 

 4.   967 Justīne Everte            Variņi     00:16:24 +01:04 

 5.   693 Katrīna Zariņa            Individuāl 00:17:02 +01:42 

S18 Distance (2): 1 KP 3,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                     Klubs      Rezultāt               

 1.   451 Undīne Kaņipova           Variņi     00:16:18 

 2.   805 Rūta Karlīna Bakaisa      Variņi     00:18:07 +01:49 

S40 Distance (2): 1 KP 3,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                     Klubs      Rezultāt               

 1.    41 Iveta Kazaine             Smiltene   00:13:20 

 2.   469 Krista Ķelpa              NAA        00:13:23 +00:03 

 3.   726 Alise Matuka              Vijciems   00:14:05 +00:45 

 4.   608 Inga Vīksna               Smiltene   00:14:45 +01:25 

 5.   599 Inese Meldere             Smiltene   00:15:17 +01:57 

 6.   647 Dacīte Zučika             Variņi     00:16:14 +02:54 

 7.   709 Lana Gorzova              Individ.   00:16:37 +03:17 

 8.   361 Lauma Damberga            Ilgas      00:17:15 +03:55 

 9.   712 Arita Leikarte            Individ.   00:17:18 +03:58 

10.   683 Arita Brikmane            Variņi     00:19:37 +06:17 

11.   997 Agija Gaismiņa            Smiltene   00:21:41 +08:21 

12.   704 Baiba Zariņa              Individ.   00:22:41 +09:21 

      355 Zane Ērgle Mežule         Smiltene   DNF      

S55 Distance (2): 1 KP 3,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                     Klubs      Rezultāt               

 1.   587 Gunita Ķelpa              Vidaga     00:14:21 

 2.    50 Ilzīte Muižniece          Smiltene   00:15:26 +01:05 

 3.   700 Anita Ieviņa              Cēsis      00:15:56 +01:35 

 4.   708 Diāna Polika              Individ.   00:17:56 +03:35 

 5.   692 Iluta Zariņa              Individuāl 00:19:10 +04:49 

 6.   553 Anita Adukone             Smiltene   00:20:09 +05:48 

 7.   583 Lāsma Vilkaste            Palsnae    00:21:29 +07:08 

V55+ Distance (2): 1 KP 3,0 km ^ 
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  #    NR Vārds                     Klubs      Rezultāt               

 1.   136 Vairis Krauklis           Privātbūve 00:13:36 

 2.    54 Aigars Savickis           OK AZIMUTS 00:14:33 +00:57 

 3.   724 Raitis Puriņš             Zemgales Z 00:15:59 +02:23 

 4.    56 Vilis Mednis              Privātbūve 00:17:14 +03:38 

 5.   711 Ainārs Leimanis           Individ.   00:18:10 +04:34 

V35 Distance (3): 1 KP 5,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                     Klubs      Rezultāt               

 1.   631 Edgars Matuks             BJSS       00:18:51 

 2.   494 Elvis Markss              Smiltenes  00:21:23 +02:32 

 3.   687 Gunārs Grīnliņš           Individuāl 00:21:25 +02:34 

 4.   602 Jānis Sīmanis             VUGD       00:21:30 +02:39 

 5.   690 Juris Jansons             Individuāl 00:22:04 +03:13 

 6.    84 Kārlis Rozītis            FK Smilten 00:22:13 +03:22 

 7.   184 Ričards Rullis            FK Smilten 00:22:18 +03:27 

 8.   723 Jānis Lauris              Individ.   00:23:17 +04:26 

 9.   972 Rihards Gailīts           Individuāl 00:23:19 +04:28 

10.   722 Kristaps Štrāls           Individ.   00:23:36 +04:45 

11.   360 Gints Skrodelis           Smiltene   00:26:30 +07:39 

12.   615 Māris Millers             Individ.   00:30:07 +11:16 

        0 Andris Babrovs            Individuāl DNF      

V45 Distance (3): 1 KP 5,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                     Klubs      Rezultāt               

 1.   321 Kaspars Abuls             Smiltene   00:18:53 

 2.   412 Lauris Veidemanis         Rauna      00:20:04 +01:11 

 3.   735 Aivis Zetmanis            Silvas Ziķ 00:20:25 +01:32 

 4.    99 Andis Kiršbaums           Smiltene   00:21:42 +02:49 

 5.   701 Intars Veismanis          Individ.   00:22:09 +03:16 

 6.   662 Raimonds Dūmiņš           FK Smilten 00:23:02 +04:09 

 7.   715 Agnis Melderis            Individuāl 00:24:45 +05:52 

 8.   736 Mārtiņš Ulāns             Dakteru ie 00:25:46 +06:53 

 9.   458 Jānis Leikarts            Garām ejot 00:27:37 +08:44 

10.   737 Normunds Līdaciņš         Dzērves na 00:31:14 +12:21 

11.   697 Elviss Apsītis            Smiltene O 00:40:03 +21:10 

V55 Distance (3): 1 KP 5,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                     Klubs      Rezultāt               

 1.   685 Guntars Grīnliņš          Individuāl 00:21:37 

 2.   669 Māris Drīvenieks          Cēsis      00:26:10 +04:33 

 3.   703 Māris Melderis            Individ.   00:27:34 +05:57 

#1 Distance (S7,V7,S10,V10,S12,V12,S55+): 1 KP 1,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                     Klubs     Grupa    Rezultāt               

 1.   650 Marsels Dūmiņš            BJSS      V10      00:04:06 

 2.   725 Una Pērkone               Smiltene BS10      00:04:18 +00:12 

 3.   968 Rihards Jemsts            Smiltenes V10      00:04:27 +00:21 

 4.   905 Sanija Kaņipova           Variņi    S12      00:04:30 +00:24 

 5.   465 Paula Petrovska           Smiltenes S12      00:04:33 +00:27 
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 6.   800 Elīza Ķikāne              Smiltenes S12      00:04:41 +00:35 

 7.   680 Estere Elisa Drīveniece   Cēsu pilsēS10      00:04:43 +00:37 

 8.   733 Aleksis Jēkabsons         Smiltenes V10      00:04:48 +00:42 

 9.   670 Rūdolfs Zelmanis          Silva ZiķeV10      00:04:51 +00:45 

10.   955 Edvards Balodis           Smiltene VV10      00:04:58 +00:52 

11.   668 Adrians Šics              IndividuālV10      00:05:01 +00:55 

12.   593 Sandija Jansone           Smiltene FS12      00:05:02 +00:56 

13.   738 Hugo Pakalns              Smiltenes V10      00:05:03 +00:57 

14.   664 Sandijs Metuzāls          Smiltenes V10      00:05:07 +01:01 

15.   572 Eduards Vilkasts          Smiltenes V10      00:05:08 +01:02 

16.   977 Emīls Ķikāns              IndividuālV10      00:05:09 +01:03 

16.   732 Rodrigo Jurciņš           Smiltenes V10      00:05:09 +01:03 

18.   730 Alise Reingolde           SIA PrivātS12      00:05:13 +01:07 

19.   649 Alise Ķikāne              IndividuālS10      00:05:15 +01:09 

20.   811 Eimija Muižniece          Variņ     S12      00:05:17 +01:11 

21.   463 Dinija Rīdere             Smiltenes S12      00:05:19 +01:13 

22.   547 Eduards Kalniņš           Smiltene  V10      00:05:21 +01:15 

23.  1021 Aldis Ābeltiņš            IndividuālV12      00:05:23 +01:17 

23.   673 Gustavs Slapjums          BJSS      V10      00:05:23 +01:17 

25.  1682 Kristians Ločmelis        Variņi    V12      00:05:29 +01:23 

26.   689 Miķelis Zetmanis          Slvas ZiķeV7       00:05:30 +01:24 

26.   716 Ritvars Melderis          BJSS      V10      00:05:30 +01:24 

26.   707 Jānis Putrālis            IndividuālV10      00:05:30 +01:24 

29.   998 Markuss Gaismiņš          Smiltene  V7       00:05:36 +01:30 

30.   710 Roberts Tomms             Individ.  V10      00:05:38 +01:32 

31.   717 Mārcis Meiss              Individ.  V10      00:05:39 +01:33 

32.   713 Pēteris Nulle             Individ.  V12      00:05:40 +01:34 

33.   675 Mareks Ķerpe              IndividuālV10      00:05:42 +01:36 

34.   667 Rebeka Skorenko           Smiltenes S10      00:05:45 +01:39 

35.   702 Daniels Vaitkunas         Palsmane  V10      00:05:47 +01:41 

36.   714 Arvīds Nulle              Individ.  V10      00:05:48 +01:42 

37.   695 Artūrs Brūvelis           IndividuālV10      00:05:51 +01:45 

38.   734 Gustavs Asaris            Smiltenes V10      00:05:54 +01:48 

39.   609 Annija Cera               Palsmane  V10      00:05:57 +01:51 

40.   560 Karlīna Rīdere            Smiltenes S10      00:05:58 +01:52 

41.   706 Gustavs Sedols            Individ.  V10      00:05:59 +01:53 

42.   810 Sanija Jansone            Smiltenes S10      00:06:07 +02:01 

43.  1009 Katrīna Fanta             IndividuālS7       00:06:08 +02:02 

44.   739 Tomass Petrovskis         Pakalni   V7       00:06:09 +02:03 

45.   694 Harijs Brūvelis           IndividuālV12      00:06:15 +02:09 

46.   678 Nikolass Freimanis        IndividuālV10      00:06:20 +02:14 

47.   863 Maikls Petrovs            Variņi    V12      00:06:21 +02:15 

48.   663 Valters Gavars            Smiltenes V10      00:06:23 +02:17 

49.   727 Jēkabs Čakārnis           Vijciems  V10      00:06:27 +02:21 

50.   731 Markuss Mežulis           R4F       V10      00:06:30 +02:24 

51.   962 Marta Krēvica             IndividuālV10      00:06:40 +02:34 

52.  1008 Daniels Fanta             IndividuālV10      00:06:42 +02:36 

53.   671 Dairis Jaroslovskis       SBJSS     V12      00:06:49 +02:43 

54.   728 Tomass Bērts              Vijciems  V12      00:06:58 +02:52 

55.   812 Elza Muižniece            Variņi    S7       00:07:16 +03:10 

56.   705 Henrijs Millers           Individ.  V10      00:07:18 +03:12 

57.   698 Sofija Apsīte             IndividuālS12      00:07:29 +03:23 

57.   691 Matīss Zvackis            Individ.  V10      00:07:29 +03:23 

59.   729 Miķelis Zariņš            Individ.  V7       00:07:56 +03:50 

60.   674 Rolands Kerpe             IndividuālV7       00:08:16 +04:10 

61.   600 Aivita Adukone            Smiltene  S7       00:08:40 +04:34 

62.   719 Reinis Šilovs             Individ.  V7       00:08:54 +04:48 

62.   677 Marija Krūmiņa            Variņi    S55+     00:08:54 +04:48 

64.   718 Marta Šilova              Individ.  S7       00:09:04 +04:58 

65.   672 Mārtiņš Deņīsovs          Smiltene  V7       00:10:05 +05:59 

66.   721 Vineta Sīmane             Individ.  S55+     00:14:41 +10:35 



67.   720 Andris Šilovs             Individ.  V7       00:14:48 +10:42 

68.   681 Emīls Žačs                Smiltenes V12      00:17:07 +13:01 

69.   686 Roberts Grīnliņš          IndividuālV12      00:18:58 +14:52 

70.   676 Raivo Ķerpe               IndividuālV7       00:20:59 +16:53 

#2 Distance (V15,S15,S18,S40,S55,V55+): 1 KP 3,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                     Klubs     Grupa    Rezultāt               

 1.   483 Mārcis Āboliņš            Smiltenes V15      00:12:56 

 2.    41 Iveta Kazaine             Smiltene  S40      00:13:20 +00:24 

 3.   469 Krista Ķelpa              NAA       S40      00:13:23 +00:27 

 4.   136 Vairis Krauklis           PrivātbūveV55+     00:13:36 +00:40 

 5.   679 Jānis Freimanis           IndividuālV15      00:13:39 +00:43 

 6.   726 Alise Matuka              Vijciems  S40      00:14:05 +01:09 

 7.   587 Gunita Ķelpa              Vidaga    S55      00:14:21 +01:25 

 8.    54 Aigars Savickis           OK AZIMUTSV55+     00:14:33 +01:37 

 9.   482 Roberts Kašs              Smiltenes V15      00:14:34 +01:38 

10.  1004 Markuss Muižarājs         Smiltenes V15      00:14:45 +01:49 

10.   608 Inga Vīksna               Smiltene  S40      00:14:45 +01:49 

12.   599 Inese Meldere             Smiltene  S40      00:15:17 +02:21 

13.   802 Liene Ķikāne              SSmiltenesS15      00:15:20 +02:24 

14.    50 Ilzīte Muižniece          Smiltene  S55      00:15:26 +02:30 

15.   439 Emīlija Seņka             SCV       S15      00:15:34 +02:38 

16.   700 Anita Ieviņa              Cēsis     S55      00:15:56 +03:00 

17.   724 Raitis Puriņš             Zemgales ZV55+     00:15:59 +03:03 

18.   647 Dacīte Zučika             Variņi    S40      00:16:14 +03:18 

19.   451 Undīne Kaņipova           Variņi    S18      00:16:18 +03:22 

19.   696 Sāra Dorše                Smiltenes S15      00:16:18 +03:22 

21.   967 Justīne Everte            Variņi    S15      00:16:24 +03:28 

22.   709 Lana Gorzova              Individ.  S40      00:16:37 +03:41 

23.   693 Katrīna Zariņa            IndividuālS15      00:17:02 +04:06 

24.    56 Vilis Mednis              PrivātbūveV55+     00:17:14 +04:18 

25.   361 Lauma Damberga            Ilgas     S40      00:17:15 +04:19 

26.   712 Arita Leikarte            Individ.  S40      00:17:18 +04:22 

27.   708 Diāna Polika              Individ.  S55      00:17:56 +05:00 

28.   805 Rūta Karlīna Bakaisa      Variņi    S18      00:18:07 +05:11 

29.   711 Ainārs Leimanis           Individ.  V55+     00:18:10 +05:14 

30.   692 Iluta Zariņa              IndividuālS55      00:19:10 +06:14 

31.   683 Arita Brikmane            Variņi    S40      00:19:37 +06:41 

32.   553 Anita Adukone             Smiltene  S55      00:20:09 +07:13 

33.   583 Lāsma Vilkaste            Palsnae   S55      00:21:29 +08:33 

34.   997 Agija Gaismiņa            Smiltene  S40      00:21:41 +08:45 

35.   704 Baiba Zariņa              Individ.  S40      00:22:41 +09:45 

36.   977 Rodrigo Ķikulis           Variņi    V15      00:23:01 +10:05 

37.   699 Kurts Apsītis             Individ   V15      00:24:59 +12:03 

      355 Zane Ērgle Mežule         Smiltene  S40      DNF      

#3 Distance (V18,V35,V45,V55): 1 KP 5,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Vārds                     Klubs     Grupa    Rezultāt               

 1.   631 Edgars Matuks             BJSS      V35      00:18:51 

 2.   321 Kaspars Abuls             Smiltene  V45      00:18:53 +00:02 

 3.   412 Lauris Veidemanis         Rauna     V45      00:20:04 +01:13 

 4.   735 Aivis Zetmanis            Silvas ZiķV45      00:20:25 +01:34 

 5.   494 Elvis Markss              Smiltenes V35      00:21:23 +02:32 

 6.   687 Gunārs Grīnliņš           IndividuālV35      00:21:25 +02:34 

 7.   602 Jānis Sīmanis             VUGD      V35      00:21:30 +02:39 

 8.   685 Guntars Grīnliņš          IndividuālV55      00:21:37 +02:46 
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 9.    99 Andis Kiršbaums           Smiltene  V45      00:21:42 +02:51 

10.   690 Juris Jansons             IndividuālV35      00:22:04 +03:13 

11.   701 Intars Veismanis          Individ.  V45      00:22:09 +03:18 

12.    84 Kārlis Rozītis            FK SmiltenV35      00:22:13 +03:22 

13.   184 Ričards Rullis            FK SmiltenV35      00:22:18 +03:27 

14.   662 Raimonds Dūmiņš           FK SmiltenV45      00:23:02 +04:11 

15.   723 Jānis Lauris              Individ.  V35      00:23:17 +04:26 

16.   972 Rihards Gailīts           IndividuālV35      00:23:19 +04:28 

17.   722 Kristaps Štrāls           Individ.  V35      00:23:36 +04:45 

18.   715 Agnis Melderis            IndividuālV45      00:24:45 +05:54 

19.   736 Mārtiņš Ulāns             Dakteru ieV45      00:25:46 +06:55 

20.   669 Māris Drīvenieks          Cēsis     V55      00:26:10 +07:19 

21.   360 Gints Skrodelis           Smiltene  V35      00:26:30 +07:39 

22.   703 Māris Melderis            Individ.  V55      00:27:34 +08:43 

23.   458 Jānis Leikarts            Garām ejotV45      00:27:37 +08:46 

24.   615 Māris Millers             Individ.  V35      00:30:07 +11:16 

25.   737 Normunds Līdaciņš         Dzērves naV45      00:31:14 +12:23 

26.   697 Elviss Apsītis            Smiltene OV45      00:40:03 +21:12 

        0 Andris Babrovs            IndividuālV35      DNF      
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